
California Personnel Office Directory 
 

California Coastal Commission 
Last Updated: 04/07/2025

Physical Address 
455 Market Street, Suite 228 
San Francisco, CA 94105 

Mailing Address 
455 Market Street, Suite 228 
San Francisco, CA 94105 

Public Phone Number 
(415) 729-1609 

Fax 
(415) 904-5482 

For SCO Use Only 
CCCPersonnelTransactions@coastal.ca.gov 

Agency Codes 
348, 722 

Director of Human Resources 
Melanie Wong (415) 729-1336 melanie.wong@coastal.ca.gov 

Personnel Supervisor II 
Sherry Zabala (415) 729-1347 szabala@coastal.ca.gov 

Associate Personnel Analyst 
Pedro Mendoza (415) 687-9977 pedro.mendoza@coastal.ca.gov 
George Pascua (415) 687-9983 george.pascua@coastal.ca.gov 

Personnel Analyst 
June Dang (415) 687-9941 june.dang@coastal.ca.gov 

Human Resources Analyst (BCDC) 
Anusha Ragunathan (415) 352-3639 anusha.ragunathan@bcdc.ca.gov 

Personnel Specialist 
Melisa Arellano, (RA) (415) 729-1609 melisa.arellano@coastal.ca.gov 
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